
February 18-24, 2024

Sunday, February 18

Holy Trinity Confirmation Formation Session, 1:00-2:30 p.m.

Monday, February 19

National FFA Convention

Tuesday, February 20

Boys BB Subdistricts, home, CC vs. Osmond/Randolph, 6:30 p.m.

National FFA Convention

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

WSC Rep, 11:00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 21

2:30 Dismissal

National FFA Convention

Thursday, February 22

Boys BB Subdistricts, home, TBD

National FFA Convention

Mass 8 a.m.

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, February 23

GBB Districal Final

National FFA Convention

FFA P2C @ Kearney

AMVETS Fish Fry

Saturday, February 24

Conference Speech Meet, home

BBB District Final

JH Robotics @ So. SIoux

COMING EVENTS

Monday, February 26 Saturday, March 2

BBB District Final Girls State Basketball

FFA District CDE’s @ LHNE Flippers Gymnastics in HT/McWac

Wednesday, February 27

Girls State Basketball

Thursday, February 28

Girls State Basketball

Friday,March 1

Girls State Basketball

Mass 8 a.m.; Benediction 3 p.m.


